

**RCT ARCT 20/23 ASHOK KUMAR Vs. M/S AWON
RESTAURANT**

07.08.2025

The Court is lying vacant.

Present : Sh. Mohit Ramdev, Ld. counsel for appellant
(through VC)
Sh. Yash Mittal, Proxy counsel for the respondent.

As directed, put up on **25.09.2025**.

(READER)
07.08.2025