

RCT No. 20/2023
Ashok Kumar vs Awon Restaurant

12.03.2026

Present: Sh. C. P. Malik and Sh.Rohan Bhatia, Ld. Counsels
for appellant.
Sh. Shiv Charan Garg and Sh. Raghav Garg, Ld.
Counsels for respondent.

Arguments heard on behalf of both the sides on the
present appeal.

Put up for orders on 30.03.2026.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (Central)
Delhi/12.03.2026