

RCT No. 20/2023

Ashok Kumar Vs M/s Awon Restaurant

08.06.2026

Present : Sh. Mohit Ramdeo, Ld. Counsel for appellant
(through VC).
Sh. Shiv Charan Garg, Ld. Counsel for respondent
(through VC).

On the request of Ld. Counsel for appellant, matter
is adjourned.

Put up for arguments on **23.07.2026**.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (Central)
THC, Delhi/08.06.2026